KRISHNAM DEVELOPER

(Proprietor : Pawan Bajoria)

Regd. Office: Premises No. 11, Tilok Road, Ward No. 92, PS: Raniganj, Pin-713347, Paschim Bardhaman, V Project Site Office: Surmapara, Bansra Road Rambagan, Pin-713358, Paschim Bardhaman, WB

Date: 15/01/2022

AIRPORT AUTHORITY DECLARATION

TO WHOMSOVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the proposed project named "KRISHNAM TOWER" to be developed at Surmapara, Bansra Road Rambagan, Pin 713358, Mouza – Amrasota, J.L. No. 18, R.S. Plot No. 1343, L.R. Plot No., L.R. 3116, Khatian No. 2341, PS: Raniganj, under Asansol Municipal Corporation, Dist: Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal, India does not fall under the purview of AIRPORT AUTHORITY CLEARANCE, i.e. the rules pertaining to Airport Authority Department does not apply for the afore mentioned Project.

I do hereby declare and undertake the abovementioned statement to be fully true and also do hereby take full responsibility of the same.

For KRISHNAM DEVELOPER
KRISHNAM DEVELOPER

KRISHNAM DEVELOPER Proprietor